Applications are invited for the following contractual post
under Gujarat State Lion Conservation Society.
VETERINARY DOCTOR
No.of Post: 1
Educational Qualification:-
Essential Qualification: - Bachelor Degree inVeterinary
Science (B.V.Sc.)
Remuneration:- Monthly Fixed Rs. 56,650/-(Rupees
Fifty SixThousand Six Hundred Fifty only)The above post
is temporarybasedoncontractualbasisandexpireswith
stipulated time period.Interested candidates have to send
their application in prescribed format of application with
recent passport size photograph & copy of all supporting
documents on or before 20th November 2025 18:10 Hrs.